
MARANALÓN 24 de junio de 2012

Tiempo Apellidos Nombre Sx Cat Ciudad Club
2:43:24 Alberich García Oscar m D Torrelles Llobregat Indep.
2:45:31 Lopez de la Cruz Oscar m E Guadalajara Indep.
2:49:05 Álvarez Vega José Manuel m C Oviedo Indep.
2:52:16 Mier Alonso Javier m D Trubia Feve Oviedo Kayak
2:52:51 Val Villarino Delio m D BARREIROS Indep.
2:55:50 MORO  Suarez LUIS ALBERTO m G Figaredo Atletismo Mieres
2:57:02 Carrio Ortega Gabriel m C El Entrego ZBLaviana.com
2:57:34 Vigil Mancera Miguel Ang. m E Gijón Indep.
2:58:02 RODRIGUEZ Santamaría JOSE MANUEL m D Mieres Atletismo Mieres
2:58:18 Solana Garcia José Mel. m F Galizano Carcoba Ribamtan
2:58:52 Gallego Acedo César m E Oviedo 2007 Llanera
2:59:51 López Prado Luis m F Guadalajara Indep.
3:00:07 Tejerina Lamas Jorge m E Sotrondio Atletismo Mieres
3:00:28 CAMACHO  Rodriguez CARLOS m D Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:02:57 CARAVES  Soberado JOSE ANTONIO m F Gijon AD Gijon Atletismo
3:06:27 PRIETO  Fernandez JOSE LUIS m F Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:09:39 Morala Rodríguez Alvaro m D Gijón Indep.
3:10:24 Pérez Pereira Jose Mel. m F S.M. Reinante Indep.
3:12:39 Gomez García Inocencio m H BEJAR A. BEJARANO
3:13:31 López Delgado Juan Félix m D Moratalla Filipides Moratalla
3:14:29 Cervero Estrada Nacho m F GIJON Indep.
3:16:09 Escudero Rodriguez Javier m D La Fresneda La Fresneda 9:30
3:16:27 RIVAS Alvarez FRANCISCO m F Gijon Dep. Estadio Gijon
3:17:08 Menéndez de Luarca Pablo m I Soto del Barco Ocle
3:18:31 MARTINEZ  Suarez ORLANDO m E Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:20:12 Bravo Cabal Adrian m C Oviedo Xente Correndera
3:21:01 Suarez Méndez Ramón m C Gijón Running Gijón
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3:21:19 Rodriguez Fanjul Angel m G Langreo OCHOBRE
3:21:26 Gil Fernandez Jose Luis m F Langreo Indep.
3:22:28 Villa Posada Ramón m C Oviedo Indep.
3:22:41 Paris Roig Agustí m F Sabadell C2C
3:25:18 Marquez Marquez Juan Anto. m G SIERO La Fresneda
3:25:36 Alonso Samartino Luis Enrique m D Gijón Indep.
3:26:42 Melcon Díez Cesar m E Gijon Indep.
3:27:23 Fernandez Andía Fabian m G LA FRESNEDA C. Asturiano Ov.
3:27:48 Moro Martinez Victor m C Gijon A. Running Gijon
3:27:57 Robaina Mederos Manuel m D Las Palmas de GC Indep.
3:31:48 Queipo Perez Constantino m E Madrid Cs. Parque Sur
3:32:14 Lobo Suarez José Luis m I El Entrego OCHOBRE
3:32:38 Rovirosa Ventura Domingo m F Sabadell C2C
3:32:48 Bosch Muñoz Antonio m D Noreña Indep.
3:32:52 Nuñez Rodriguez Luis Alb m F MADRID Indep.
3:33:46 Blanco Villar Francisco m G Mungia Indep.
3:36:11 Reventós López Francisco m H MAJADAHONDA Indep.
3:36:21 Cortés Fernandez Guillermo m F Luarca Indep.
3:36:25 Benegasi Alvarez Begoña f D Luarca Indep.
3:37:12 FERNANDEZ  Alvarez JOSE m I Mieres Atletismo Mieres
3:37:18 Moral Garachana Oscar m E Burgos Indep.
3:37:28 Sanchez Sesa Rafael m E Alpedrete Indep.
3:37:46 del Val Gomez Javier m F BURGOS PROSAME
3:40:12 Díaz de la Noval Bego f C Oviedo OCHOBRE
3:40:45 Antao Joaquim m F Pereiro Aguiar Indep.
3:40:54 Codesido Garcia Ernesto m D Marchamalo Marchamalo Atmo.
3:42:10 Perez Blanco Miguel Angel m F Alcobendas Indep.



MARANALÓN 24 de junio de 2012

Tiempo Apellidos Nombre Sx Cat Ciudad Club
3:43:52 Suvires Colorado Francisco m H Churriana C.A. CHURRIANA
3:44:33 Bandera Llamazares Miguel m D Madrid Asturunners
3:44:51 Arias Garcia Jacobo m C Oviedo Indep.
3:44:52 Cajigal Alperi Gabriel m D Oviedo Indep.
3:45:44 Cuadrado Aguado Francisco Jv. m D Santander Indep.
3:45:45 Bidegain Cancer Gorka m D Oruña de Pielagos Indep.
3:45:46 Crespo Aja Francisco m D Liencres Indep.
3:46:09 Santamaría Garcia José Luis m H Langreo OCHOBRE
3:46:21 Arias Santamaria Juan Miguel m F Alcobendas Indep.
3:47:08 Merino Hernantes Angeles f G Gijon Ciudad Gijón
3:50:36 Arce Imaz Antonio Rubén m E Oruña de Pielagos Indep.
3:53:19 Puente Fernandez Damian m E Oviedo Indep.
3:53:26 Méndez Casal Juan Carlos m F Madrid Trotachispas
3:53:29 Redondo Santiago Aitor m C Gijon ARS running gijon
3:57:46 GONZALEZ  Foyo JOSE ANTONIO m H Oviedo 2007 Llanera
4:02:50 Vergés Roura Marc m D Calella Indep.
4:03:13 Cavada Platas Robert m F Gijón Indep.
4:08:50 Barroso Gª -Tapetardo Justo Ricardo m F Móstoles Indep.
4:09:13 Alcázar Rojo Manuel m C Oviedo Indep.
4:14:52 Blanco Rodriguez Javier m D Gijón Indep.
4:18:56 Heredia Plaza Alberto m C El Berrón Indep.
4:18:57 PANIZO  Romero JOSE ANGEL m E Aviles Electr Rato Aviles
4:23:11 Velez Cabezuelo Francisco m G Madrid Trotachispas
4:23:19 Verdú Mas Ernesto m J Alaquas Coratge Ms.
4:23:20 CARAVES  Soberado JULIO m F Gijón AD Gijon Atletismo
4:28:13 Alvarez Méndez Oscar m K Gijón Indep.
4:37:38 Hierro Gonzalez Carlos m F Barcelona Indep.
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4:52:03 de la Cruz Alvarez Roberto m D Logroño Indep.
4:52:45 Alonso Fernández José Ramón m I Oviedo Indep.

Tiempo Apellidos Nombre Sx Club Ciudad Club
3:36:25 Benegasi Alvarez Begoña f Luarca Indep.
3:40:12 Díaz de la Noval Bego f Oviedo OCHOBRE
3:47:08 Merino Hernantes Angeles f Gijon Ciudad Gijón

Tiempo Apellidos Nombre Sx Cat Ciudad Club
2:52:16 Mier Alonso Javier m D Trubia Feve Oviedo Kayak
2:55:50 MORO  Suarez LUIS ALBERTO m G Figaredo Atletismo Mieres
2:58:02 RODRIGUEZ Santamaría JOSE MANUEL m D Mieres Atletismo Mieres
3:00:28 CAMACHO  Rodriguez CARLOS m D Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:02:57 CARAVES  Soberado JOSE ANTONIO m F Gijon AD Gijon Atletismo
3:06:27 PRIETO  Fernandez JOSE LUIS m F Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:16:27 RIVAS Alvarez FRANCISCO m F Gijon Dep. Estadio Gijon
3:17:08 Menéndez de Luarca Pablo m I Soto del Barco Ocle

Categoria Femenina

Campeonato de Asturias
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3:18:31 MARTINEZ  Suarez ORLANDO m E Llanera 2007 Llanera
3:21:19 Rodriguez Fanjul Angel m G Langreo OCHOBRE
3:32:14 Lobo Suarez José Luis m I El Entrego OCHOBRE
3:37:12 FERNANDEZ  Alvarez JOSE m I Mieres Atletismo Mieres
3:46:09 Santamaría Garcia José Luis m H Langreo OCHOBRE
3:57:46 GONZALEZ  Foyo JOSE ANTONIO m H Oviedo 2007 Llanera
4:18:57 PANIZO  Romero JOSE ANGEL m E Aviles Electr Rato Aviles
4:23:20 CARAVES  Soberado JULIO m F Gijón AD Gijon Atletismo


